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Link do produktu: https://xI-narzedzia.pl/klucz-do-pobijania-plaski-55mm-yt-1622-yato-p-15019.html

KLUCZ DO POBIJANIA PLASKI 55MM YT-1622

Jmm@  YATO

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne

Numer indeksu
EAN

Marka

Waga brutto (kg)
Master Carton MC
Inner Box IB

Pal

Rozmiar [mm]

87,04 zt
70,76 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny

YT-1622
YT-1622
5906083916229
YATO

YT-1622

5906083916229

Yato

2.7000

5

5

200

55

oferta wa?na 3 dni


https://xl-narzedzia.pl/klucz-do-pobijania-plaski-55mm-yt-1622-yato-p-15019.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

